
0,033

0,032

0,031

0,030

0,029

0,028

0,027

0,026

0,025

0,024

0,023

0,022

0,021

0,020

0,019

0,018

0,017

0,016

0,015

0,014

0,013

0,012

0,011

0,010

0,009

0,008

0,007

0,006

0,005

0,004

0,003

0,002

0,001

0,00

M
o

is
tu

re
 c

o
n

te
n

t 
  
k

g
/k

g
 D

ry
 A

ir

0,36

0,40

0,45

0,50

0,55

0,60

0,65

0,70

0.75

0,80

0,85

0,90

0,95
1,00

S
e
n

s
ib

le
 H

e
a

t 
F

a
c

to
r

Carrier

PSYCHROMETRIC CHART
NORMAL TEMPERATURES

SI METRIC UNITS
Barometric Pressure 101,325 kPa

SEA LEVEL

 4
0 

   
   

   
 4

5 
   

   
   

50
   

   
   

  5
5 

   
   

   
 6

0 
   

   
   

 6
5 

   
   

   
  7

0 
   

   
   

75
   

   
   

  8
0 

   
   

   
 8

5 
   

   
   

 9
0 

   
   

   
95

   
   

   
  1

00
   

   
  1

05
   

   
   

 1
10

   
   

   
 1

15

En
th

al
py

 a
t s

at
ur

at
io

n 
  k

J/
kg

 D
ry

 A
ir

Volume m  /kg dry air3

Dry Bulb Temperature   °C
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